PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATION:
Suitable for wet locations
ISO 9001
IP66
DLC
ARRA Compliant
LM79 / LM80 Compliant

Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification.
06-09-2025
K428 PHOENIX - LEDHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K428
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K428   - Phoenix
OPTICAL OPTIONS
T1 - T1 Optic (Tower Array)
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
III   -  Type 3
V   -    Type 5
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
120V-277V
347V-480V
*Can accomodate a specific
voltage within either of these ranges.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - - (SSL) K31- -
K31
CAPITAL
- - -
PHOTO CONTROL OPTION
NR -   Not Required
PBC -  Photo Buttoncell
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
LENS OPTIONS
AR - Acrylic Refractor
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
Quick Disconnect is
standard. If terminal
block is required,
please specify TB
CONNECTION
-
LIGHT SHAPING
HSS - Post Top House Side Shield
* leave blank if not required.
-
SLIP FITTER
3DT - 3” Ø Tenon
* leave blank for
3 1/2” Ø standard
tenon.
--
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage
          Selector
* leave blank if
not required. Reset
to full output prior
to utilizing smart
Controls.
LIGHTING THE WAY®